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Jimmie

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

Base Length  ..............................  35”

Base Width  ................................  22.5”

Height  ........................................  36.5”

Ground to Seat Top

Ground Clearence  .....................  2”

WEIGHTS

User Weight Capacity  ...............  250 lbs

SPECIFICATIONS
Total Unit Weight .......................  106 lbs

Battery Weight Module  ............  9 lbs

Tires

Number, Size of Front Tire  ........  2, 6”

Number, Size of Rear Tire  .........  2, 9”

Batteries

BAT - 12 Module Capacity  ........  12v12Ah x2

Charger

Charger-On Board  .....................  2 amp

Motor Power Output

Horsepower  ..............................  .45 hp x2

Driving Specs

Turning Radius  ...........................  15.5”

Range  ........................................  10 miles

Maximum Speed  .......................  3.75 mph

Maximum Climbing Angle  ........  10% / 6°

Name:                                                                                   

Phone Number:                                                                    

Acct. Number:                                                                      

PO Number:                                                                         

Address:                                                                               

City:                               State:             Zip Code:                 

Ship to:                                                                                  

Phone Number:                                                                    

Address:                                                                               

City:                               State:             Zip Code:                 

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Shoprider Mobility Products, Inc. reserves the rights to any changes to the unit.
a) Weight of user b) Ground surface and terrain c) Battery capacity and conditions d) Type of charger e) Ambient temperature f) The method of driving 
g) If the battery and mechanical moving parts are fully broken in.

UL8WPBS

BATTERY

BAT-12

SEATS (W”xD”xH”)

SV191821B

ARM REST ASSY

104300-00106-A3

104400-00106-A3

TIRES

105201-69400

1351-00900-00

ANTI-TIP WHEELS

209928-89300

CHARGER

109201-88801-A3

CONTROLLER

1361-00300-00

FOOT REST

2329-00100-11

JIMMIE Powerchair

12V-12 Amp

19x18 Capt Seat Blk w/o Recline

(L) Arm Rest Assy w/ Arm Pad

(R) Arm Rest Assy w/ Arm Pad

2.80x2.50-4, 3”w Solid Rear Wheel Assy

6” Front Castor Assy

Anti-Tip Wheel Assy

2 Amp Charger Off-Board

VSI Joystick Controller -UL8WPB/UL8WPBS

Full Function Foot Plate

$4,995.00

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.

K0821

x2

x2

x2

Base Scooter Description MSRP

Total                 
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Replacement Parts & Accessories

BATTERY

BAT-12

SEATS (W”xD”xH”)

SV191821B

ARM REST ASSY

104300-00106-A3

104400-00106-A3

104310-00102

TIRES

105201-69400

1351-00900-00

ANTI-TIP WHEELS

209928-89300

CHARGER

109201-88801-A3

CONTROLLER

1361-00300-00

FOOT REST

2329-00100-11

ELRUL-R(K)

ELRUL-B(K)

ACCESSORIES

OXY-03

WH-0185-GK(K)

12V-12 Amp

19x18 Capt Seat Blk w/o Recline

(L) Arm Rest Assy w/ Arm Pad

(R) Arm Rest Assy w/ Arm Pad

Arm Pad only

2.80x2.50-4, 3”w Solid Rear Wheel Assy

6” Front Castor Assy

Anti-Tip Wheel Assy

2 Amp Charger Off-Board

VSI Joystick Controller -UL8WPB/UL8WPBS

Full Function Foot Plate

Elevating Leg Rest Kit in Red

Elevating Leg Rest Kit in Blk

Oxygen Tank Holder (Mesh)

Walker Holder Kit

$75.00ea

$280.00

$40.00

$40.00

$50.00

$112.00

$140.00

$40.00

$100.00

$998.00

$150.00

$335.00

$334.00

$60.00

$150.00

x2

x2

x2

x2

Total                 

Description MSRPPart Number


